NEW!
509
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
HAZARDO
US LO
CATIO
NS
8

8
free tech support for the life of your projectkele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MTL5011B Isolator for digital (dry contact) inputs, SPDT
MTL7706+ Intrinsic safety barrier, 4-20 mA two-wire transmitters
MTL7728+ Active barrier for 4-20 mA output or digital output
MTL7765AC Intrinsic safety barrier for 3 wire RTDs
ETL7000 Din Rail earth terminal (1 per Din Rail required)
ISP7000 Insulating Din Rail spacer (2-Required per Din Rail)
intrinsic safety Barriers
MTL5000, MTL7000, MTL7700 SERIES
Hazardous Area
3 1
4 2
Transmitter